SPHS AWARD OF EXCELLENCE NOMINATION FORM

(* = Required Information)

Nominations for the **SPHS Award of Excellence** are to be made based upon the Nominee's contributions to South Philadelphia High School and/or the South Philadelphia Community. The categories for this award are South Phila High School Executive Board Member, former SPHS teacher and/or administrator, and someone who has contributed to the South Philadelphia Community. The Award of Excellence is awarded at a luncheon in the fall of each year. No posthumous nominations please.

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY (ILLEGIBLE NOMINATIONS WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED) Nominee's Name:* Nominee's Telephone(s):*_____ Nominee's Address:* Nominee's Email Address: If SPHS alumnus year of graduation: In the space below (or on a separate sheet of paper), please give a brief summary of the reason you believe the Nominee should receive the SPHS Alumni Association Award of Excellence. Your Name:* Date: Your Address:*

THE DEADLINE FOR NOMINATIONS IS FEBRUARY 1ST OF EACH YEAR (Self-Nominations are accepted)

Your Telephone(s):*

Mail this form to: SPHS Alumni Award of Excellence Committee, P.O. Box 54700, Philadelphia, PA 19148; or email all above required information to info@sphsalumni.com.

South Philadelphia High School Alumni Association: www.sphsalumni.com

Your Email address: *